
Faringdon Lawn Tennis Club – Thames Valley Winter Tennis Leagues 2014/5 Fixtures – Usual Start time 1pm CCoonnffiirrmmeedd

Day       Date Mens A  Div 2 Mens B  Div 5 Ladies A Div 2 Ladies B Div 2 Ladies C Div 6 Comments
Sat 27 Sept
Sun 28 Sept Portcullis B      H Summer Mixed A
Sat 4 Oct Witney E         A Kingston Bp A  A Abingdon D     A
Sun 5 Oct
Sat 11 Oct N Oxford E       H
Sun 12 Oct Banbury W E   A  Goring A           H
Sat 18 Oct Faringdon B      H Faringdon A      A
Sun 19 Oct Brackley D      H
Sat 25 Oct Mapledurham A A H Term
Sun 26 Oct Ox City B          H H T
Sat 1 Nov Witney D         A N Oxford B       H Colston A        A H T
Sun 2 Nov Cholsey B         A H T
Sat 8 Nov Woodstock B    A
Sun 9 Nov Appleton A       H
Sat 15 Nov Woodstock B     A
Sun 16 Nov Ox Sports D     A Ox Sports D    A
Sat 22 Nov Brackley A        A Shiplake B       H
Sun 23 Nov Portcullis B       H
Sat 29 Nov Benson A  A
Sun 30,Nov Benson C        H
Sat 6 Dec Abingdon A      H
Sun 7 Dec Banbury B        A
Sat 13 Dec Cholsey B       H
Sun 14 Dec Appleton B      H N Oxford B       A
Sat 20 Dec
Sun 21 Dec N Oxford D       H

Match Secretary – Anne Sawyer tel 01367 870285 asawyer-buckland@waitrose.com



Faringdon Tennis Club – Thames Valley Winter Tennis Leagues 2014/5 Fixtures – Usual Start time 1pm CCOONNFFIIRRMMEEDD

Day       Date Mens A  Div 2 Mens B  Div 5 Ladies A Div 2 Ladies B Div 2 Ladies C Div 6 Comments
Sat 3 Jan N Oxford C      H
Sun 4 Jan Ox Sports C      A Henley B         H
Sat 10 Jan David Lloyd B H
Sun 11 Jan Bicester A        H
Sat 17 Jan Wantage B       H Benson A          A
Sun 18 Jan Benson D        H
Sat 24 Jan N Oxford C      A
Sun 25 Jan Bicester A        H Kingstn Bag C H
Sat 31 Jan Wychwoods A   H
Sun 1 Feb Abingdon C       H
Sat 7 Feb Kingston Bag A A Woodstock D   A
Sun 8 Feb Watlington A    A
Sat 14 Feb Colston A          A Bicester C        A HTerm
Sun 15 Feb HT
Sat 21 Feb Goring A           A HT
Sun 22 Feb Kings Sutton A  A Portcullis C      A HT
Sat 28 Feb
Sun 1 Mar Virgin Active B A Abingdon A       H
Sat 7 Mar Woodstock C     A Mapledurham A A
Sun 8 Mar Appleton B H
Sat 14 Mar Witney C         H
Sun 15 Mar
Sat 21 Mar Goring C         H
Sun 22 Mar Wychwoods A   H
Sat 28 Mar
Sun 29 Mar
Easter Weekend Sat 4 Sun 5 Apr

Match Secretary – Anne Sawyer tel 01367 870285 asawyer-buckland@waitrose.com


